11600093112

·				
(Requestor's Name)				
,				
(Address)				
, ,				
(Address)				
, ,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Gilly) Gallaria, Maria III)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Basilloss Ellity Hallo)				
(Document Number)				
(Boodiffell (Valliber)				
Cartified Coninc				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
·				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
, '				
:				
·				
[

Office Use Only



300285923733

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FI ORIE.

RECEIVED
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
16 MAY 17 PM 4: 40

MAY 18 2016 T SCHROEDER

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

5/17/16

NAME:

VERRAFLD, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbie Hoch

COVER LETTER

 $\mathcal{L}_{m} = -\frac{\pi}{N}$

	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT	VerrafiD, LLC						
SOBOLE		Limited Liabili	ty Company				
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.				
Please retu	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:				
	Mark J. DeVito						
		Name of	Person				
	c/o Burns & Levinson LLP						
	Firm/Company						
	125 Summer Street						
		Address					
	Boston, MA 02110						
	mdevito@burnslev.com	City/State and	d Zip Code				
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future a	nnual report notification)				
For further i	information concerning this matter, plo	ease call:	•				
	Mark J. DeVito	617	345-3673				
	Name of Person	\	Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:						
\$125.00 F	125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \] \[\sum_{\text{Certified Copy}} \] \[\text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \] \[\text{Certified Copy} \] \[\text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \] \[\text{Certified Copy} \] \[\text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \]						
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:				
VerrafiD, LLC					
	with the words "Limited	Liability Compa	my, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:		
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
560 Water Street		56	560 Water Street		
Celebration, FL 347	747	<u> </u>	elebration, FL 34747		
	Vincent Jay LaRosa	Name			
	560 Water Street Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	Celebration	FL	34747		
	City	State	Zip		
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	e, I hereby accept the appo provisions of all statutes re bligations of my position o	ointment as regist clating to the prop	the above stated limited liability co ered agent and agree to act in this per and complete performance of t int as provided for in Chapter 605,	s capacity. I ny duties, and I	
	Registe	ered Agent's Sign	nature (REQUIRED)		
		(CONTINUE))		
		Page 1 of 2		5	

16 MAY 17 AH 8: 27

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Title:	Name and Address:	
	"AMBR" = Authorized I "MGR" = Manager AMBR	Chris York 560 Water Street	
		Celebration, FL 34747	
	AMBR	VJay LaRosa 560 Water Street Celebration, FL 34747	
	(Use attachment if neces	ary)	
(If an the da <u>Note:</u>	effective date is listed, the oute of filing.) If the date inserted in this limits in the limits in	er than the date of filing: (ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business of lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement the Department of State's records.	lays prior to or 90 days after
ARTI	CLE VI: Other provisions, if	any.	
	<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATU	RE: Wyn Im	
			

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Vincent Jay LaRosa

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

